
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Bad König  ( 19109 )
Schwimmbadstraße 38
64732   Bad König

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.04.2025 13:30 WJE-
Sommer
2025

HSG Odenwald wJSG Dieburg/Zimmern 0:5

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:20

13:10

13:50

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

TV Erlenbach

HSG Odenwald

TV Niedernberg

TV Beerfelden

TV Beerfelden

TV Erlenbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Beerfelden

HSG Odenwald

TV Erlenbach

TV Niedernberg

HSG Odenwald

8:14

24:6

7:21

7:15

9:15

2:19

Fr. 01.08.2025 19:30 VE Frauen HSG Odenwald II HSG Fürth/Krumb. 2 31:31

Sa. 16.08.2025 14:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

JSGwC Erbach/Odenwald HSG Fürth/Krumb. 1 23:13

So. 17.08.2025 16:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

HSG Odenwald mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg 28:33

So. 12.10.2025 17:00 F-BOL HSG Odenwald HSG Aschafftal 0:0

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

WJB-ROL

F-BL

F-BOL

JSGwB Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

HSG Sulzbac...ersbach II

FSG Bürgsta...rchzell II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

WJC-BOL

WJB-ROL

F-BL

F-BOL

JSGwC Erbach/Odenwald

JSGwB Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

SG Hainhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Bachgau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

WJC-BOL

F-BL

F-BOL

JSGwC Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

TV Großwall...unioren II

HSG Rodenstein II

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

WJE-BL

WJB-ROL

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Odenwald

JSGwB Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

HSG Bachgau III

JSG Wallstadt

TuSpo Obernburg II

TuSpo Obernburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 15:00

17:00

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

FSG Dieburg...Zimmern II

FSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

0:0

0:0


